PNC DIAMOND CLUB

(All inclusive)

DUGOUT BOX

(includes $25 food & beverage credit)
Sections 114-117 & 128-131

INFIELD BOX

(includes $20 food & beverage credit)
Sections 114-117 & 128-131

LEFT/RIGHT BASELINE RESERVED

(includes $15 food & beverage credit)
Sections 111-113 & 132-134

LEFT/RIGHT CORNER

(includes $10 food & beverage credit)
Sections 108-110 & 135-137

LEFT/RIGHT MEZZANINE

(includes $6 food & beverage credit)
Sections 201-205 & 223-235

UPPER INFIELD

Sections 406-420

$225.75

$106.00

$69.25

$57.25

$40.00

$34.75

$16.25

Get discounted
Washington Nationals
baseball tickets at
Community Rec Tickets
& Travel, and avoid
paying service fees!

Please special order
tickets at least 7
business days prior to
series.

Community
Recreation
Tickets & Travel
6168 Jenkins Rd.
Bldg. 106
540-653-8785

COMMUNITY
RECREATION



