

PNC DIAMOND CLUB (All inclusive)	\$225.75
DUGOUT BOX (includes \$25 food & beverage credit) Sections 114-117 & 128-131	\$106.00
INFIELD BOX (includes \$20 food & beverage credit) Sections 114-117 & 128-131	\$69.25
LEFT/RIGHT BASELINE RESERVED (includes \$15 food & beverage credit) Sections 111-113 & 132-134	\$57.25
LEFT/RIGHT CORNER (includes \$10 food & beverage credit) Sections 108-110 & 135-137	\$40.00
LEFT/RIGHT MEZZANINE (includes \$6 food & beverage credit) Sections 201-205 & 223-235	\$34.75
UPPER INFIELD Sections 406-420	\$16.25

Get discounted
Washington Nationals
baseball tickets at
Community Rec Tickets
& Travel, and avoid
paying service fees!

Please special order tickets at least 7 business days prior to series.

Community
Recreation
Tickets & Travel
6168 Jenkins Rd.
Bldg. 106
540-653-8785

